67
TextPCB Power Relay – G6B
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Sub-miniature Relay that Switches
up to 5 A
■ ROHS compliant.
■ Sub-miniature: 20 x 10 x 10 mm (L x W x H).
■ Low power consumption: 200 mW.
■ Unique moving loop armature reduces relay
size, magnetic interference, and contact
bounce time.
■ Single- and double-winding latching types
also available.
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G6B-1114P-US 12 VDC
1.   Relay Function
   None:   Single-side stable
   U:   Single-winding latching
   K:  Double-winding latching
2. Contact Form
   21:   SPST-NO + SPST-NC
   22:   DPST-NO
   20:   DPST-NC
   11:   SPST-NO
3.   Contact Type
   1:   Standard
   7:   High-capacity
4.   Enclosure Ratings
   4:   Fully sealed
5.   Terminals
   P:   Straight PCB
   C:   Self-clinching PCB
6.   Approved Standards
   US: UL/CSA certified
7.   Rated Coil Voltage
   5, 6, 12, 24 VDC
G6B     -                       -                VDC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Classification Contact form Straight PCB Self-clinching PCB
Single-side stable SPST-NO G6B-1114P-US G6B-1114C-US
SPST-NO+SPST-NC G6B-2114P-US G6B-2114C-US
DPST-NO G6B-2214P-US G6B-2214C-US
DPST-NC G6B-2014P-US G6B-2014C-US
Single-winding latching SPST-NO G6BU-1114P-US G6BU-1114C-US
Double-winding latching SPST-NO G6BK-1114P-US G6BK-1114C-US